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Do we need 
a Norwich 
Western Link?
Norfolk County Council 

public consultation 

Tuesday 8 May – 
Tuesday 3 July 2018

Come and speak to us at 

our consultation events

10.30am – 8pm (each day)

Ringland Village Hall

Thursday 10 May
Taverham Village Hall*

Tuesday 5 June

*10.30am – 7pm

Hockering Village Hall

Thursday 17 May
The Forum, Norwich

Wednesday 13 & Thursday 14 June

Hall for All, Weston Longville

Tuesday 22 May
Costessey Community Centre

Monday 18 June

Easton Village Hall

Thursday 31 May
Hellesdon Parish Offi  ce
Tuesday 26 June

Visit 

www.norfolk.gov.uk/nwl 

to let us know what 

you think about 

transport issues to the 

west of the city

Visit www.norfolk.gov.uk/nwl for more 
information and to respond to the consultation online


